) Aquarius Utilities, LLC

“At Your Service”

. ( ‘6% Diamond Point ¢ Island Lake ¢ Lynch Cove + Agate West

Yo AT

July 1, 2009

Mr. Chris Mickelson, Regulatory Analyst

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
P.O. Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504

Re: Compliance Action for 081416
Owner Equity Deposit

gg :3 Wy L- {66

Dear Mr. Mickelson;

Enclosed per your e-mail request this date are documents confirming that the Company
owner, Gregory G. Roats, deposited $10,000.00 of personal funds which were placed in
the DWSRF Loan Repayment Account as required by UW-081416. These funds were

deposited into the Company’s operating account on 6/30/09 and transferred to the DWSRF
account on the same date.

Very truly yours,

Aot

Gregopy G. Roats, P.E.
General Manager

Phone 360-779-1565 23411 Rhododendron Lane NW
Fax 360-779-4189 PO Box 1085

MyWaterCompany@AOL.com Poulsbo, WA 98370
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Aquarius Utilities, LLC
07/01/09 Transactions by Account
Accrual'Basis As of June 30, 2009
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split Amount Balance
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 30,752.59
1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 30,752.59
Transfer 6/1/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 652.50 31,405.09
Transfer 6/3/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 600.30 32,005.39
Transfer 6/4/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 321.90 32,327.29
Transfer 6/8/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 313.20 32,640.49
Transfer 6/9/2009 SRF transfer... 1310 - Operat... 426.30 33,066.79
Transfer 6/10/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 191.40 33,258.19
Transfer 6/11/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 165.30 33,423.49
Transfer 6/12/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 269.70 33,693.19
Transfer 6/15/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 817.80 34,510.99
Transfer 6/16/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 226.20 34,737.19
Transfer 6/17/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 95.70 34,832.89
Transfer 6/18/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 243.60 35,076.49
Transfer 6/19/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 156.60 35,233.09
Transfer 6/19/2009 Six (6) Facili... 1252 - Saving... 8,850.00 44,083.09
Transfer 6/22/2009 SRF transfer... 1310 - Operat... 113.10 44,196.19
Transfer 6/24/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 52.20 44,248.39
Transfer 6/24/2009 SREF transfer... 1310 - Operat... 43.50 44,291.89
Transfer 6/25/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 295.80 44,587.69
Transfer 6/26/2009 SRF transfer... 1310 - Operat... 295.80 44,883.49
Transfer 6/29/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 522.00 45,405.49
Transfer 6/30/2009 SRF surchar... 1310 - Operat... 417.60 45,823.09
Transfer 6/30/2009 Owner's capi... 1310 - Operat... 10,000.00 55,823.09
Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 25,070.50 55,823.09
Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct 25,070.50 55,823.09
TOTAL 25,070.50 55,823.09
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